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Tracy Gates

Georgia International Horse Park, Conyers, GA
IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday Helmet

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st 15.354
2nd 15.421
3rd 15.457
4th 15.477
5th 15.513
6th 15.592
7th 15.775
8th 15.791
9th 15.793
10th 15.824

1st 15.907
2nd 15.919
3rd 15.973
4th 15.996
5th 16.028
6th 16.059
7th 16.076
8th 16.082
9th 16.119
10th 16.166
11th 16.174
12th 16.308

1st 16.391
2nd 16.539
3rd 16.551
4th 16.593
5th 16.666
6th 16.708
7th 16.750
8th 16.907
9th 16.946
10th 16.964

15.354, Placings
15.854, Placings
16.354, Placings
17.354, Placings

$138.
$104.
$ 69.
$ 35.

$106.
$ 80.
$ 53.
S 27.
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00
00

00
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37.
19,
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Not Placed

Total = $

900.00, Rider count = 50

= 10, Pool =

12, Pool
10, Pool
2, Pool
=16

1D Placings

Uy U U U

345.00
265.00
185.00
105.00

BROOKLYN PARLOR on CASH N HOLLYWOOD

LILY VERHOVEN on LARKIN SASSAFRAS

CARLY STEPHENSON on NICKS BULLION

CACIA DAVIS on MISS STREAKIN WINDY | FF
ALT KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT
BROOKLYN PARLOR on GOLD LENA DASH | LOTS
CARLY STEPHENSON on CARBON BUGZ

KINSLI YARBOROUGH on WATCH MY RUNAWAY

JIM WARNER on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE | FF/TC
JIM WARNER on CAROLINA BY DESIGN | TC

2D Placings

BRITTANY GENNADOPOULOS on TAKE ME THERE
KAYDEN BEARD on FITTANDFIREN

KENNEDY KEATON on STORMY4AFRENCHMAN
PATIENCE FULTON on FRENCHIES HIGH SOCKS | LOTS
KASSIE AMOSON on DOCS RECKLESS | TC
KELLY FISHER on JMD MISS PERKY DOC
KASSTIE AMOSON on JEWELS RA FORTUNE
KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT

KAYDEN BEARD on SHEZ A HOT MIA

JIM WARNER on GUYS SIZZLIN SIX

ALT KATE KELLEHER on CS STREAKA MOJO
LEVI WRIGHT on TOAST TO BRIONI

3D Placings

HEIDI SCHERR-ARCHER on BETTIN ON MY GUY | LOTS
KATELYN CARNEY on THIS CHICKS GOT GO

MARY ELLA ABERNATHY on PAISLEY

WILL HARRINGTON on SMART LITTLE FLOYD

JENNY ASIP on STEVE

WILL HARRINGTON on POCO KINGS REBEL

MELANIE CAYTON on JM RAREBARFULLOFCASH

JOSIE WOOD on JESSE'S STEP

JOANNE DERICCO on BW DEVIL WILL DASH

CASSIDY MUNHALL on CASH 'N BULLION

4D Placings
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N/T
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st 17.367 $ 58.00
2nd 17.564 s 47.00
400.
400.
400.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.
418.
421.
432.

000
000
000
605
706
784
820
856
966
125
156
430
457
093
882
909
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LEVI WRIGHT on SINNER COME HOME

KENNEDY KEATON on CHIEF

CARLY STEPHENSON on DADDYS DOLLAR

ADDI MAE GUY on R SMOKIN HERO

DESTINY WRIGHT on TOAST TO BRIONI

CACIA DAVIS on FRENCHIES PLAYIN NOW | FF
KATELYN CARNEY on ROWDY BY NOON

LILLY DENNEY on HEARTS AND RED ROSES
JORDAN DIAZ on DESDEMONA TEXAS

CASSIDY MUNHALL on MISS LETITIA BLUE | FF
MERADA MOFFITT on VE CANDY STICKS

AMBER BUNN on GL GUYS GOT PERKS | TC
BLATR MCCLURE on SR EPIC HAIL MARY | TC
KYLIE SNELGROVE on PANAMAS LAST EDITION
HEATHER SMITH on SV IMAGENE

MALLORY SMITH on NIGHTMARE

LILLY DENNEY on BUCKS BIT O PEP

HEIDI SCHERR-ARCHER on GENUINE STOLI | FF
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